

Freedom of Information Act 2000 - Request Reference FoI/23/173

Staff Vacancies

Information Requested:

Dear Cardiff and Vale University Health Board,

- Please can you confirm how many vacancies are currently active within this health board.
- Please can you provide a breakdown of how many vacancies are active for the following roles:
 1. Nurses
 2. Midwives
 3. Doctors
 4. Dentists
 5. Allied Health Professionals
 6. Ambulance Staff
 7. Healthcare Assistants
 8. Administrators/Estate Managers

Response details:

Staff Group	WTE
Additional Clinical Services	36.16
Additional Professional Scientific and Technical	1.50
Administrative and Clerical	61.40
Allied Health Professionals	56.67
Estates and Ancillary	12.80
Healthcare Scientists	14.00
Medical and Dental	19.01
Nursing and Midwifery Registered	124.93
Grand Total	326.47